
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITTEE :REc1:1vf:D 

JANUARY 10, 2025 JAN JO 
2025 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KSGovernrnentaJ - . , 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Ettucs Commission 

A. Name of Committee: Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Address: PO Box 2634 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_ka_6_6_6_14 _____________________ _ 

This is a (check one): ~ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . $2,991.26 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$13,844.80 

$6,602.50 

$20,447.30 

$7,373.45 

$13,073.85 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Jan.10,2025 

Date Signature of~ 

GEC Form 2024 



Schedule A- Contributions and Other Receipts 
Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor More Over $150 

3634 SW Spring 
10/25/24 Ethel A. Edwards Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

10/25/24 Mary Sue Peek 4980 SW Christina Ct Topeka KS 66614 

10/25/24 Steve Bergstrom 1428 SW Plass Topeka KS 66604 

10/25/24 Jason Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 

1207 SW 29th St 

10/25/24 Forrest Haskins Apt 23 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

10/26/24 Mark Dillman 1837 SW Burnett Rd Topeka KS 66604 

10/26/24 Keith Tatum 3138 SW Dorr St Topeka KS 66604 

10/26/24 Janel Clark 4408 SW Holly Ln Topeka KS 66604 

10/26/24 Jessica Porter 3919 N Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66617 

10/27/24 Matthew Miller 2800 SE Cuvier St Topeka KS 66605 

900 SW 31st St Apt 

10/27/24 Judith Craig 208 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

10/27/24 Monte Arzate 2505 Crestline Ct Lawrence KS 66047 

3634 SW Spring 

10/27/24 Ethel A. Edwards Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

10/27/24 Dave Younger 408 Cornell Ave Oakley KS 67748 
3218 SW Skyline 

10/27/24 Scott Henson Park Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

10/28/24 Tricia Waggoner 1416 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 

2129 SW Brookfield 

10/28/24 Sean Wilson St Topeka KS 66614 

10/28/24 Nicholas Kramer 6540 SW 24th Ct Topeka KS 66614 

10/28/24 Sue Balley 1334 SW Plass Ave Topeka KS 66604 Retired 

lllSW Broadmoor 

10/28/24 Lora Carlson Ave Topeka KS 66606 

10/29/24 Lauren Fager 6118 SW 38th Terr Topeka KS 66610 
1217 SW 29th Terr 

10/30/24 Larry Bowser Apt 150 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

10/30/24 Clare Benson 5724 Arrowhead Ct Topeka KS 66614 

10/30/24 Nancy Rolin 3805 NW Eric Dr Topeka KS 66618 
10/30/24 George Eshnaur 2401 W 123th Ter Leawood KS 66209 

10/30/24 David Wexler 1208 SW 29th Ter A3 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

4313 SE 

10/30/24 Sandra G. Johnson Massachusetts Ct Topeka KS 66609 

10/30/24 Jennifer Van Dalsem 6524 SW 26th Ct Topeka KS 66614 

10/30/24 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail St Topeka KS 66610 Retired 
10/31/24 Ven Fleeker 5313 SW 31st Ter Topeka KS 66614 
10/31/24 Cynthia Nadeau 7201 SW 33rd St Topeka KS 66614 
11/1/24 Karen Rooney-Cuevas 422 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

Overstreet 
11/1/24 Dr. Glenda Vaughn 3707 SE 23rd Ter Topeka KS 66605 Retired 

3351 SE 
11/1/24 Ann Mah Meadowview Dr Topeka KS 66605 Retired 
11/1/24 Gretchen Gleue 3320 SE27th St Topeka KS 66605 Retired 

1254 SW Randolph 

11/2/24 Sharon Avery Ave Topeka KS 66604 Retired 
5914 SW Clarion 

11/2/24 Lori Rowe Lakes Way Topeka KS 66610 
1954 SW 

11/3/24 Anne Abba Arrowhead Rd Topeka KS 66604 Retired 
5640 NW Brickyard 

11/3/24 Andy Martin Rd Topeka KS 66618 

Payment 
Method 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 
E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 
E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Amount 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$50.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 
$10.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$30.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$25.00 

$862.50 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 
Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor More Over $150 

11/3/24 Linda Wilson 3611 SE 28th Ter Topeka KS 66605 
11/3/24 Jason Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 

11/3/24 Anita Hockman 4620 SE 27th Topeka KS 66605 
11/4/24 Dr. Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

11/4/24 William Shoemaker 816 SW Orleans St Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

11/4/24 Ann Mah 3351 Meadowview Topeka KS 66605 Retired 

3218 SW Skyline 

11/4/24 Scott Henson Parkway Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

11/4/24 Joan Wagnon PO Box 8303 Topeka KS 66608 Retired 

11/4/24 Elizabeth Hopkins 10401 SW 101st St Auburn KS 66402 
11/4/24 Elizabeth Hopkins 10401 SW 101st St Auburn KS 66402 
11/4/24 Jacob Martinek 140 Pearl St Rossville KS 66533 

3733 SW 
11/4/24 Rehan Reza Cobblestone Pl Topeka KS 66610 

11/4/24 Jonathan Smith 2526 SE Colorado Ave Topeka KS 66605 

11/5/24 LeeAnn R Smith Desper PO Box 7386 Newark DE 19174 

11/5/24 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66606 

11/5/24 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th St Ste C Topeka KS 66607 Social Worker 

1709 SW Randolph 

11/5/24 LaVetta Rolfs Ave Topeka KS 66604 

11/5/24 Richard Alexander Box 229 Wamego KS 66547 

11/5/24 Ronald Langston 2500 SE Cuvier St Topeka KS 66605 
5840 SW Candletree 

11/5/24 Lenora Scroggins Dr Apt 6 Topeka KS 66614 

11/5/24 Debra S. Gray 645 NE Forest Ave Topeka KS 66616 

11/5/24 Bradley G. Siebert 2718 SW Osborn Rd Topeka KS 66614 

11/5/24 Sarah Bremier Parks 337 SW Elmwood Ave Topeka KS 66606 
11/5/24 Beverly Bernardi Post 3636 SW Blue Inn Rd Topeka KS 66614 

11/5/24 Martha Wright 1238 SW Mulvane Topeka KS 66604 
11/5/24 Linda Kinney 3108 SW 28th Ter Topeka KS 66605 

11/5/24 Sara Keckeisen 5630 SW West Dr Topeka KS 66606 

11/5/24 Mark Robinson 1820 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka KS 66604 

11/5/24 Alice Blecha 3720 SW Kiowa St Topeka KS 66610 Retired 

11/5/24 Sheila Gardner 5121 NE Kincaid Rd Topeka KS 66617 Retired 
Cottonwood 

11/5/24 Christy Davis 715 First St Falls KS 66845 
Massie- 303 5 Kansas Ave 

11/5/24 Delia McGovern Ste 4 Topeka KS 66603 

11/5/24 Sarah Barkemeyer 5750 NE Meriden Rd Topeka KS 66617 

5747 SW 22nd Ter 

11/9/24 Mary Haubold Apt 5 Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

11/10/24 Judith Miller 11 SW Pepper Tree Ln Topeka KS 66611 
1214 SW Warren 

11/10/24 Michelle Neis Ave Topeka KS 66604 Attorney 

11/10/24 Yolanda Taylor 2021 SW Atwood Ave Topeka KS 66604 

2811 SW Volunteer 
11/12/24 Lightcap for Kansas Lincolnshire Ct Topeka KS 66614 Coordinator 
11/12/24 Dana Hartter 1178 SW Fillmore St Topeka KS 66604 Retired 
11/13/24 Daniel Brennan 437 48th Ter Topeka KS 66617 
11/14/24 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th St Ste C Topeka KS 66607 Social Worker 
11/14/24 Brenda Dageford 317 SW Franklin Ave Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

Payment 
Method 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 
E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Cash 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 
Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 
E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Check 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Amount 

$20.00 

$40.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$15.00 

$100.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$2.50 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$50.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$15.00 

$50.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00. 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$50.00 

$5.00 

$500.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$50.00 

$1,792.50 
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Schedule A- Contributions and Other Receipts 
Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor More Over $150 

11/15/24 Leigh Barrett 1226 SW Oakley Ave Topeka KS 66604 Retired 
11/16/24 Janet Cathcart 1234 SW Mulvane St Topeka KS 66604 

11/17/24 Marla Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 
3927 SW Twilight 

11/18/24 Beverly Hall Dr Apt 109 Topeka KS 66614 

5914 SW Clarion 

11/19/24 Lori Rowe Lakes Way Topeka KS 66610 

11/19/24 Jason Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 

11/19/24 Dr. Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

11/19/24 Renee Gardner 3336 SW McClure Ct Topeka KS 66614 

3927 SW Twilight Dr 

11/20/24 Beverly Hall Apt 109 Topeka KS 66614 

11/20/24 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66604 

11/20/24 Tad Kramar 1966 E 100 Rd Lecompton KS 66050 

11/20/24 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail St Topeka KS 66610 Retired 

11/21/24 John Scheirman 2400 SW 22nd Park Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

3550 SE Shoreline 

11/21/24 Ed Sattler Drive Topeka KS 66605 Retired 

28211 SW Volunteer 

11/21/24 Jacqueline Lightcap Lincolnshire Ct Topeka KS 66614 Coordinator 

11/22/24 Dr. Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

11/23/24 Harold Zajic 1613 SW Willow Ave Topeka KS 66606 

11/25/24 Mary Sue Peek 4980 SW Christina Ct Topeka KS 66614 

1837 SW Burnett 

11/26/24 Mark Dillman Rd Topeka KS 66604 

11/26/24 Janel Clark 4408 Holly Ln Topeka KS 66604 

11/26/24 Keith Tatum 3138 SW Dorr St Topeka KS 66604 
3634 SW Spring 

11/27/24 Ethel A. Edwards Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

900 SW 31 St Apt 

11/27/24 Judith Craig 208 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

11/27/24 Bonnie Maize 610 Griswold Ct Rossville KS 66533 

11/28/24 Tricia Waggoner 1416 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 

1217 SW 29th Ter 

11/30/24 Larry Bowser Apt 150 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

11/30/24 Clare Benson 5724 Arrowhead Ct Topeka KS 66614 
12/1/14 Karen Rooney-Cuevas 422 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

Overstreet 
12/1/24 Dr. Glenda Vaugn 3707 SE 23rd Ter Topeka KS 66605 

1254 SW Randolph 

12/2/24 Sharon Avery Ave Topeka KS 66604 
12/3/24 Anita Hockman 4620 SE 27th St Topeka KS 66605 

1954 SW 
12/3/24 Anne Abbo Arrowhead Rd Topeka KS 66604 Retired 
12/3/24 Andy Martin 5640 NW Brickyard Rd Topeka KS 66618 
12/4/24 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66604 

12/4/24 William Shoemaker 816 SW Orleans St Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

12/4/24 Joan Wagnon PO Box 8383 Topeka KS 66608 Retired 
3351 SE 

12/4/24 Ann Mah Meadowview Dr Topeka KS 66605 Retired 
12/4/24 Dr.Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 

3218 SW Skyline 
12/4/24 Scott Henson Parkway Topeka KS 66614 

Payment 
Method 
E-funds 
E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Check 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Check 

Check 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Check 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

E-funds 

Amount 

$25.00 
$15.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$250.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$60.00 

$10.00 

$42.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$834.50 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 
Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor More Over $150 

12/9/24 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Ter Apt 5 Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

12/10/24 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66604 

12/10/24 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th St Ste C Topeka KS 66607 Social Worker 

12/10/24 Michelle Neis 1214 SW Warren Ave Topeka KS 66604 Attorney 

12/10/24 Judith Miller 11 SW Pepper Tree Ln Topeka KS 66611 

12/10/24 Yolanda Taylor 2021 SW Atwood Ave Topeka KS 66604 

12/13/24 Daniel Brennan 437 NW 48th Ter Topeka KS 66617 

12/14/24 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th St Ste C Topeka KS 66607 Social Worker 

12/14/24 Brenda Dageford 317 SW Franklin Ave Topeka KS 66606 Retired 

212 SW Country 

12/14/24 Alex Simmons Club Dr Topeka KS 66606 

12/15/24 Leigh Barrett 1226 SW Oakley Ave Topeka KS 66604 Retired 

12/15/24 Sheila Gardner 5121 NE Kincaid Rd Topeka KS 66617 Retired 

12/16/24 Janet Cathcart 1234 SW Mulvane St Topeka KS 66604 

12/16/24 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail St Topeka KS 66610 Retired 

12/17/24 Marla Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

3927 SW Twilight Dr 

12/18/24 Beverly Hall Apt 109 Topeka KS 66614 

12/19/24 Dr. Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 Elected Officia I 

12/19/24 Renee Gardner 3336 SW McClure Ct Topeka KS 66614 

12/19/24 Jason Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 

12/20/24 CraigW. Stafford 5407 SW 22nd Pk Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

1196 SW Seabrook 

12/20/24 Stephen Pantos Ave Topeka KS 66604 Retired 

12/20/24 Tad Kramar 1966 E 100 Rd Lecompton KS 66050 

12/21/24 John Scheirman 2400 SW 22nd Park Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

12/21/24 Ed Sattler 3550 SE Shoreline Dr Topeka KS 66605 Retired 

2811 SW Volunteer 

12/21/24 Jacqueline Lightcap Lincolnshire Ct Topeka KS 66614 Coordinator 

12/22/24 Dr. Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Dr Topeka KS 66614 Elected Official 

12/23/24 Harold Zajic 1613 SW Willow Ave Topeka KS 66606 

12/25/24 Mary Sue Peek 4980 SW Christina Ct Topeka KS 66614 

3634 SW Spring 

12/25/24 Ethel A. Edwards Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

12/26/24 Maria Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Ct Topeka KS 66614 

12/26/24 Janel Clark 4408 SW Holly Ln Topeka KS 66604 

12/26/24 Mark Dillman 1837 SW Burnett Rd Topeka KS 66604 

12/26/24 Keith Tatum 3138 SW Dorr St Topeka KS 66604 

3634 SW Spring 

12/27/24 Ethel A. Edwards Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 Retired 

900 SW 31st St Apt 

12/27/24 Judith Craig 208 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

12/27/24 Bonnie Maize 610 Griswold Ct Rossville KS 66533 

12/28/24 Tricia Waggoner 1416 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 

1217 SW 29th Terr 

12/30/24 Larry Bowser Apt 150 Topeka KS 66611 Retired 

12/30/24 Clare Benson 5724 Arrowhead Ct Topeka KS 66614 

12/30/24 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66604 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 
Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Payment 
Method Amount 

E-funds $10.00 

Check $10.00 

Check $10.00 

E-funds $50.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $10.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $25.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $15.00 

E-funds $20.00 

E-funds $10.00 

E-funds $20.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $10.00 

Check $100.00 

Check $60.00 

E-funds $42.00 

E-funds $10.00 

E-funds $20.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $10.00 

E-funds $20.00 

E-funds $20.00 

Check $250.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $2.50 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $20.00 

E-funds $10.00 
E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $5.00 

E-funds $10.00 

E-funds $5.00 

Check $10.00 

$849.50 

$4,339.00 

$2,263.50 

$6,602.50 
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Schedule B - In-Kind (Non-Monetary) Contributions 
Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Occupation for 
In-Kind Over $150 

11/6/24 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail St Topeka KS 66610 

11/6/24 Marilynn Koelliker 4625 NE Widigan Rd Topeka KS 66617 

11/6/24 Storey & Storey 3115 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604 

11/8/24 Cheryl Woods 1526 SW 28th St Topeka KS 66611 

11/11/24 Ethel A. Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 

11/27/24 Ethel A. Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 

12/10/24 Jim Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka KS 66614 

12/16/24 Janet Johnsen 7034 SW Auburn Rd Auburn KS 66402 

12/30/24 Maurie Blick 317 SW Franklin Ave Topeka KS 66606 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemize (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) 

Description of In-Kind Value of 
Contribution In-Kind 

Contribution 

U-Haul Rental $27.00 

U-Haul Rental $27.00 

Storage $40.00 

Jewelry $2,500.00 

Basket for raffle $50.00 

Stickers $62.26 

Basket for raffle $100.00 

Basket for raffle $60.00 

Basket for raffle $125.00 

. 

,. 

$2,991.26 

$2,991.26 

5 of 6 



.. 
Schedule C - Expenditures and Other Disbursements 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
10/25/24 Jason Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka, KS 66614 Reimbursement for phones $159.48 

10/30/24 Scale to Win 13742 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703 Texting campaign $370.44 

10/31/24 Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Stripe Service Fees $97.22 
Francisco CA 94080 

10/31/24 ActBlue PO Box 44146 Somerville PA 02144 ActBlue Service Fees $52.77 

11/1/24 Kansas Gas Service PO Box 219046 KCMO 64121 Gas service for office $47.96 

11/7/24 Scale to Win 1374 2 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703 Texting Campaign $24.54 

11/12/24 AT&T PO Box 5001 Carol Stream IL 60197 Phone and internet for office $104.02 

11/18/24 Evergy 818 Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66601 Electric service for office $176.99 

11/18/24 Office Plus 914 SE Jefferson St Topeka KS 66607 Labels $75.65 

11/20/24 Hillsdale Shopping Center 5340 SW 17th StTopeka KS 66604 Rent for office December 2024 $1,200.00 

11/22/24 MailChimp 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Ste 5000 Listserv $60.00 
Atlanta GA 30308 

11/26/24 Shawnee County Young Dems 5350 SW 17th St Topeka KS 66604 Contribution $1,500.00 

11/26/24 Office Max 2109 SW Fairlawn Topeka KS 66614 Labels/copy paper $223.03 

11/30/24 Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Stripe Service Fees $32.85 
Francisco CA 94080 

11/30/24 ActBlue PO Box 44146 Somerville PA 02144 ActBlue Service Fees $13.35 

12/5/24 Kansas Gas Service PO Box 219046 KCMO 64121 Service for Office $58.88 

12/11/24 WestSide Stamp & Awards 2030 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka KS 66604 Awards $287.86 

12/12/24 Quality Termite & Pest Control 3901 SW Canterbury Town Rd Pest Service $150.00 
Topeka KS 66610 

12/14/24 AT&T PO Box 5001 Carol Stream IL 60197 Phone and Internet for office $104.02 

12/16/24 Zoom Communications Inc. 55 Almaden Blvd San Jose CA 95113 Annual Zoom Fee $174.85 

12/16/24 Ethel A. Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka KS Reimbursement for Printing $90.21 
66614 

12/19/24 USPS 2921 SE Adams St Topeka KS 66605 Postage $730.25 

12/19/24 Capper Foundation 3500 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66604 Printing $101.70 
12/19/24 Kansas County Chair Caucus 412 North Ninth St Seneca KS 66538 2025 Dues $25.00 

12/20/24 Evergy 818 Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66601 Electric service for office $96.15 

12/20/24 Hillsdale Shopping Center 5340 SW 17th St Topeka KS 66604 Rent for office January 2025 $1200.00 
12/20/24 CoreFirst Bank 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 

66611 Internet Charge $1.00 
12/21/24 Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE Ste 5000 Listserv $60.00 

Atlanta GA 30308 

12/30/24 Jessica Porter 3919 N Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66617 Reimbursement for Canva $119.99 
Subscription 

12/31/24 Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Stripe Service Fees $25.08 
Francisco CA 94080 

12/31/24 ActBlue PO Box 44146 Somerville PA 02144 ActBlue Service Fees $10.16 

; 

$7,373.45 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $7,373.45 
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